
 

RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (NURSERY BUILDING) 

Block G, Sector – 11, Rohini, Delhi – 110085  

Admission Schedule 2024-25 : PRE-SCHOOL 

Commencement of Admission Process 23.11.2023 (Thursday) 

Date of Issue of Forms  

 

23.11.2023-15.12.2023 

(9:00 to 12:00) 

Last date of submission of application forms  15.12.2023 (Friday) 4:00pm 

Display of list of applicants under open seats 29.12.2023 (Friday) 

Display of allotted marks 05.01.2024 (Friday) 

1st Draw of lot for qualified tied points category wise 

on the basis of neighbourhood (General Category) 

06.01.2024 (Saturday) 9:00 am 

1st Draw of lot for the EWS Category 08.01.2024 (Monday) 10:00 am 

Display of 1st List and Waiting list 12.01.2024 (Friday) 4:00 pm 

Resolution of queries of parents/Grievance, if any 

(written/email/verbal interaction) regarding allotment 

of points to the ward in the 1st list. 

 

13.01.2024  to 22.01.2024 

Verification of Documents and Completion of 

admission Formalities 

13.01.2024  to 23.01.2024 

 

Second draw of lot for qualified candidates (if any) 

for General Category 

24.01.2024 (Wednesday)  2:00 pm 

Second draw of lot for EWS Category; If any 25.01.2024 (Thursday)  2:00 pm 

Display of second list and wait list (if any)  

(Draw of lot for tied points) 

29.01.2024 (Monday) 

Resolution of queries of parents/Grievance, if any 

(written/email/verbal interaction) regarding allotment 

of points to the ward in the 2nd list. 

 

31.01.2024 to 06.02.2024 

Verification of Documents and Completion of 

admission Formalities 

 

31.01.2024 to 06.02.2024 

Subsequent list of Admission, if any 21.02.2024 (Wednesday) 

Closure of Admissions 08.03.2024 (Friday) 

 

 

 

 

 


